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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Dewald            M3034          1/8       52:24    5:15       52:24
2     Martin Nelkie          M2529          1/7       58:03    5:49       58:01
3     Michael Mahaney        M5054          1/7     1:05:00    6:30     1:04:58
4     Dave Ensz              M3539          1/9     1:06:10    6:36     1:05:58
5     Brad Hansen            M3034          2/8     1:06:20    6:38     1:06:18
6     Travis Hersom          M3034          3/8     1:09:04    6:54     1:08:59
7     Nolan Shook            M2529          2/7     1:10:18    7:02     1:10:18
8     Katherine Fister       F2529          1/9     1:10:40    7:03     1:10:25
9     Randal Murphy          M5054          2/7     1:10:33    7:04     1:10:33
10    Christian Engel        M2024          1/1     1:10:53    7:04     1:10:38
11    Cody Bardell           M2529          3/7     1:10:59    7:06     1:10:52
12    Kjersten Welch         F4549          1/8     1:11:42    7:10     1:11:39
13    Kimber Pierzchalski    F4044         1/18     1:12:38    7:16     1:12:34
14    Emily McGaffin         F3034         1/11     1:12:57    7:17     1:12:48
15    Graham McGaffin        M3034          4/8     1:12:57    7:17     1:12:48
16    Jay Mathewson          M4549          1/6     1:13:06    7:19     1:13:01
17    Travis Hicks           M3034          5/8     1:13:36    7:22     1:13:31
18    Rodger Lefebvre        M5054          3/7     1:13:33    7:22     1:13:32
19    Cassie Long            F2529          2/9     1:13:59    7:24     1:13:54
20    Dominick Trombetta     M2529          4/7     1:14:47    7:28     1:14:37
21    Christina Anderson     F3539         1/14     1:14:56    7:29     1:14:49
22    Jean Gill              F5054          1/7     1:14:52    7:29     1:14:50
23    Abby Howenstein        F3034         2/11     1:15:27    7:33     1:15:24
24    Amy Tripp              F4044         2/18     1:15:47    7:35     1:15:42
25    Noah Angerman          M3539          2/9     1:15:45    7:35     1:15:43
26    Ryan Chapman           M3539          3/9     1:16:35    7:39     1:16:29
27    Jill Krueger           F3034         3/11     1:16:47    7:40     1:16:37
28    Marcus André           M4044          1/7     1:17:14    7:43     1:17:10
29    Derek Vanderlinden     M0114          1/2     1:17:17    7:44     1:17:17
30    Mike Palmer            M5559          1/2     1:17:24    7:45     1:17:21
31    Breanna Doorenbos      F2529          3/9     1:17:52    7:47     1:17:48
32    Ryan Deming            M3034          6/8     1:17:56    7:48     1:17:53
33    Mandy Moeller          F3034         4/11     1:18:04    7:48     1:17:55
34    Kristin Vance          F3539         2/14     1:18:21    7:49     1:18:05
35    Shelli Arens           F5054          2/7     1:18:46    7:52     1:18:38
36    Nancy Ruhland          F2529          4/9     1:18:46    7:53     1:18:42
37    David Romo             M2529          5/7     1:19:07    7:55     1:19:02
38    Kurt Smith             M4549          2/6     1:19:15    7:55     1:19:06
39    Michele Lewon          F4044         3/18     1:19:51    7:58     1:19:39
40    Alyssa Prins           F3539         3/14     1:20:02    8:00     1:19:58
41    Krista Wingate         F3539         4/14     1:20:02    8:00     1:19:59
42    Carli Curry            F3034         5/11     1:20:42    8:03     1:20:25
43    Molly Leiting          F4044         4/18     1:20:57    8:04     1:20:40
44    Marty Werden           M5054          4/7     1:21:58    8:11     1:21:41
45    Donahue Holloway       M4044          2/7     1:21:50    8:11     1:21:45
46    Bob Hughes             M5559          2/2     1:21:51    8:11     1:21:48
47    James Loucks           M5054          5/7     1:22:05    8:12     1:21:59
48    Stephen Chicoine       M2529          6/7     1:22:17    8:14     1:22:12
49    Troy Schulte           M3539          4/9     1:23:23    8:15     1:22:24
50    Brent Heald            M3539          5/9     1:23:21    8:19     1:23:07
51    Christine Mallory      F4044         5/18     1:23:35    8:21     1:23:28
52    Gary Peters            M6064          1/4     1:23:40    8:22     1:23:37
53    Jamie Bernard          F3034         6/11     1:23:51    8:23     1:23:44
54    Armando Salgado        M3539          6/9     1:23:54    8:23     1:23:46
55    Lisa Krom              F3539         5/14     1:24:25    8:25     1:24:10
56    Brad McKinney          M3034          7/8     1:24:30    8:27     1:24:24
57    Kamie Petersen         F4044         6/18     1:24:33    8:27     1:24:28
58    Sheila Beermann        F5559          1/5     1:24:47    8:28     1:24:36
59    Kasey Hohl             F2529          5/9     1:25:13    8:30     1:25:00
60    Kristie Arlt           F4044         7/18     1:25:30    8:33     1:25:22
61    Jose Romel Sapico      M3539          7/9     1:25:46    8:34     1:25:38
62    Kelli Engel            F4044         8/18     1:25:59    8:35     1:25:41
63    Diane Katzdorn         F4044         9/18     1:25:57    8:35     1:25:42
64    Shasta Ketcham-Connell F2529          6/9     1:26:09    8:37     1:26:02
65    Natasha Robinson       F3539         6/14     1:26:10    8:37     1:26:02
66    Chris Otto             M4044          3/7     1:26:47    8:40     1:26:40
67    James Vick             M5054          6/7     1:27:15    8:42     1:26:51
68    Jodi Tjeerdsma         F4549          2/8     1:27:03    8:42     1:26:57
69    Jim Eckhardt           M4044          4/7     1:27:07    8:42     1:27:00
70    Robin Baker            M6064          2/4     1:27:27    8:45     1:27:25
71    Tiffany Wendling       F4044        10/18     1:27:37    8:46     1:27:31
72    Molly Redden           F3539         7/14     1:27:44    8:46     1:27:32
73    Phil Breed             M5054          7/7     1:27:45    8:46     1:27:32
74    Ashley Uthof           F3539         8/14     1:27:48    8:46     1:27:38
75    Lori Harding           F5559          2/5     1:27:47    8:47     1:27:41
76    Elise Lowe             F3034         7/11     1:27:53    8:47     1:27:43
77    Ben Nesselhuf          M4044          5/7     1:27:58    8:47     1:27:45
78    Nicole Stott           F2024          1/6     1:28:18    8:49     1:28:01
79    Yamy Salgado           M3539          8/9     1:28:11    8:49     1:28:04
80    Donald Pearson         M6064          3/4     1:28:15    8:49     1:28:10
81    Tanya Hightree         F3539         9/14     1:28:49    8:52     1:28:35
82    Candy Myler            F4044        11/18     1:28:47    8:52     1:28:36
83    Kim Van Es             F5054          3/7     1:29:15    8:55     1:29:02
84    Wendi Hess             F4549          3/8     1:29:22    8:55     1:29:04
85    Jason Strehlow         M3539          9/9     1:29:29    8:56     1:29:18
86    Leslie Thompson        F3539        10/14     1:29:29    8:56     1:29:18
87    Jackie Steffen         F3539        11/14     1:29:43    8:57     1:29:29
88    Heather Ahlgrim        F2024          2/6     1:29:51    8:59     1:29:42
89    Dorothy Hecht          F3539        12/14     1:30:15    9:00     1:29:59
90    Jena Peters            F2529          7/9     1:30:31    9:02     1:30:15
91    Cheri Bosman           F5559          3/5     1:30:48    9:04     1:30:37
92    Connie Ten Napel       F4549          4/8     1:31:12    9:07     1:31:09
93    Katelyn Wilson         F2529          8/9     1:31:38    9:09     1:31:28
94    Sheila Loecker         F5054          4/7     1:32:13    9:13     1:32:02
95    Olivia Brown           F2024          3/6     1:32:21    9:14     1:32:12
96    Matthew Pfister        M4044          6/7     1:32:57    9:17     1:32:44
97    Christy Nelson         F3539        13/14     1:32:58    9:17     1:32:47
98    Chase Brown            M4549          3/6     1:33:41    9:22     1:33:31
99    Matthew Chicoine       M2529          7/7     1:33:49    9:23     1:33:45
100   Eutana Kaufman         F4044        12/18     1:34:27    9:25     1:34:10
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101   Ralph Hesse            M6064          4/4     1:34:14    9:25     1:34:10
102   Brian Vance            M4549          4/6     1:34:34    9:26     1:34:19
103   Cassie Burnside        F2024          4/6     1:34:35    9:27     1:34:30
104   Laura Phelps           F4549          5/8     1:34:49    9:28     1:34:36
105   Kelly Irvin            F3034         8/11     1:34:51    9:29     1:34:43
106   Melita Reineke         F4044        13/18     1:35:56    9:35     1:35:41
107   Lauren Katalinich      F2024          5/6     1:36:21    9:37     1:36:04
108   Jeff Howenstein        M3034          8/8     1:36:41    9:40     1:36:33
109   Reece Clausen          M0114          2/2     1:36:41    9:40     1:36:34
110   David Clausen          M4549          5/6     1:36:47    9:41     1:36:41
111   Amy Lundgren           F5054          5/7     1:36:54    9:41     1:36:45
112   Krista Heineman        F4044        14/18     1:37:42    9:46     1:37:31
113   Denise Patterson       F5054          6/7     1:38:48    9:51     1:38:30
114   Erin Hansel            F3539        14/14     1:39:45    9:57     1:39:28
115   Kevin Beermann         M6569          1/1     1:41:17   10:07     1:41:06
116   Matt Hackett           M4044          7/7     1:41:20   10:07     1:41:09
117   Ashley Schoenrock      F3034         9/11     1:42:22   10:14     1:42:15
118   Jennifer Hunter        F4044        15/18     1:43:03   10:17     1:42:45
119   Jaime Manz             F4044        16/18     1:43:40   10:21     1:43:28
120   Pam Peters             F4549          6/8     1:43:40   10:21     1:43:28
121   Amy Bak                F4549          7/8     1:47:04   10:42     1:46:53
122   Lana Chapman           F4044        17/18     1:48:24   10:50     1:48:12
123   Barbara Caskey         F3034        10/11     1:48:36   10:50     1:48:20
124   Brooke Thacker         F2529          9/9     1:49:59   10:59     1:49:42
125   Jill Sharp             F4549          8/8     1:56:42   11:39     1:56:28
126   Sheri Noar             F5559          4/5     1:58:52   11:52     1:58:33
127   Di Haldin              F5559          5/5     2:04:54   12:29     2:04:41
128   James Eisenmenger      M7099          1/1     2:13:44   13:22     2:13:32
129   Dan Springer           M4549          6/6     2:14:04   13:23     2:13:44
130   Alison Uhl             F3034        11/11     2:23:13   14:18     2:22:56
131   Heather McFarland      F4044        18/18     2:23:37   14:20     2:23:20
132   Tristen Sharp          F2024          6/6     2:31:54   15:10     2:31:40
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